

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2021-2022

Date:- 16/06/2022

<u>Notice</u>

This is to notify that NCC of Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will organize a Disasters management training program on 25.06.2022. All the students of NCC are requested to participate in the said program.

S	Spin Marcipal
	Dr Swapan Kumar Misra
	Principal
M	ugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyala





MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.-BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.-PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.-721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College

CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail : mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of Disasters management training program, 2022

The Disaster Management Training Program held at Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya on June 25th, 2022, was a valuable event aimed at educating students about various types of disasters. Throughout the program, students were provided with practical guidance on how to respond effectively to different emergencies, including floods, fires, and other natural disasters. Through interactive sessions led by experts, participants engaged in hands-on activities and discussions, learning essential skills to assist their communities during times of crisis. The training program served as an important platform for empowering students to be prepared and proactive in mitigating the impact of disasters and providing assistance to those in need. Overall, it was a significant initiative in equipping students with the knowledge and skills necessary to contribute positively to disaster management efforts in their communities.

Twitter link: https://x.com/MugberiaM/status/1540679583384555523?s=20



Springer
Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar Misra
Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya





